
PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 43270478

Data publicarii	28.02.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.107,04 RON - 1.107,04 RON

Descriere: NR. ARTICOL CANTIT. [buc] PRET/UM [LEI/buc] TOTAL [LEI] SET LAME CUTTER 1 2.52 2.52 RED 40/32 1 2.10 2.10 DOP 40 1 2.10 2.10 TEAVA 110/4M 3 22.69 68.07 TEAVA 50/4M 1 11.76 11.76 COT 50/90 18 1.60 28.80 MUFA 110 15 5.88 88.20 MASCA PRAF 5 4.03 20.15 SUFON FL+VENTIL 1 1/2 4 10.92 43.68 REZISTENTA BOILER 1 54.62 54.62 BATERIE LAVOAR 4 81.51 326.04 RAC FL MONOC 40CM 4 7.14 28.56 VOPSEA LAV 15L 3 143.48 430.44 TOTAL 1,107.04
